(Beersheba DIARY 2023-24)
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-2024
Mon. _ |03rd April 2023 New Session begins
Tue. 04th April 2023 Mahavir Jayanti
Fri. 07th April 2023 Good Friday
Fri. 14th April 2023 Ambedkar Jayanti
Fri. 21st April 2023 Jamaat-Ul-Vida*
Sat. 22nd April 2023 Eid-UI-Fitr
Fri. 05th May 2023 Buddha Purnima*
Mon. |22nd May 2023 Summer Vacation From 22nd May to 30th June 2023
Extra Classes from IX to Xll from 22nd May to O1st June
Mon. 03rd July 2023 School Re-opens
Sun. 16th July 2023 Harela
Tue. 29th July 2023 Muharram
Tue. 15th Aug. 2023 Independence Day
Thur. 31st Aug. 2023 Raksha Bandhan
Wed. 06th Sep. 2023 Chehallum
Thur. 07th Sep. 2023 Janmashtami
Thur. 28th Sep. 2023 Eid-E-Milad
Mon. |02nd Oct. 2023 Gandhi Jayanti & Shastri Jayanti
Sun. 22nd Oct. 2023 Dusshera Holiday (22nd Oct. to 24th Oct. 2023)
Sun. 28th Oct. 2023 Valmiki Jayanti
Fri.& Sat.|3rd & 4th Nov. 2023 |Sports Day
Sat. 11th Nov. 2023 Diwali Holidays (11th Nov. to 15th Nov. 2023)
Sun. 19th Nov. 2023 Chhath*
Thur. | 23rd Nov. 2023 Igas
Mon. 27th Nov. 2023 Guru Nanak Jayanti 'y
Mon. 25th Dec. 2023 Christmas Holidays (25th Dec. to 26th Dec. 2023)
Mon. 01st Jan. 2024 Winter Vacation (01st Jan. to 10th Jan. 2024)
Thur. 11th Jan. 2024 School Re-opens
Mon. 15th Jan. 2024 Makar Sankranti
Wed. 17th Jan. 2024 Guru Govind Singh Jayanti
Fri. 26th Jan. 2024 Republic Day
Wed. 14th Feb. 2024 Basant Panchami
Sat. 17th Feb. 2024 Founders Day
Fri. 08th March 2024 Maha Shivratri
Mon. | 25th March 2024 Holi (25th to 26th March 2024) »
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(Beersheba

DIARY 2023-24)

Examination Schedule & Result Declaration

For the Session 2023-24

EXAMINATION DATE (FROM - TO) | RESULT DECLARATION
| Periodic Assessment 17-07-2023 to 12-08-2023
Classes I-X and 25-07-2023
Unit Test for Classes
Xl and XII
Term - | 08-09-2023 to 14-10-2023
Classes | - IX, XI 23-09-2023
Pre-Board Classes X & XI|
Il Periodic Assessment 04-12-2023 to 30-12-2023
Classes | - IX, 15-12-2023
Unit Test for Class XI and
1st Exam for Classes X & XI|
Il Pre-Board Exam. for 11-01-2024to  |;, 10-02-2024
Class X and XII 20-01-2024 '
Term - |l 19-02-2024 to 23-03-2024
Classes | - IX & X| 15-03-2024
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